
 
 

 
 

  
     
Nick Cernohous - NWWMLS Chair (24) 
Keller Williams Realty Diversified 
4330 Golf Terrace, #103 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-225-0970 
nick@cernohousrealestate.com                        
  
Anthony Janicki – Chair-Elect (24) 
Property Shoppe Realty LLC 
2519 N. Hillcrest Pkwy. Ste. 200 
Altoona, WI 54720 
715-314-0051 
anthony@propertyshopperealty.com 
 
Shannyn Pinkert – President-Elect (24)        
Property Shoppe Realty LLC 
2519 N. Hillcrest Pkwy. Ste. 200 
Altoona, WI 54720 
715-379-3574 
shannynpinkert@gmail.com 
 
David Donnellan (25) 
Donnellan Real Estate 
1720 Harding Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-577-9027 
david@ecdre.com 
 
Darin Moravitz (24) 
Dane Arthur Real Estate Agency/Turtle Lake 

PO Box 151 
Turtle Lake, WI 54889 

 
 

715-205-8805 
dm@danearthur.com 
 
Aaron Brunette (25) 
AABRU Real Estate 
33 W Cedar St 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-579-9110 
aaron@synergyrealestate.us 
 
Amanda Mavis (25) 
Woodland Development & Realty 
15563 Railroad St 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715-558-3177 
amandamavis@gmail.com 

 
 
Joe Germain – Imm Past Chair (24) 
Woods & Water Realty, Inc 
2105 Commercial Blvd. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729  
715-828-1113 
joe@joegermain.com 
 
Gary Brenizer - Secretary (24) 
CB Brenizer/Eau Claire 
1021 Regis Ct 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-215-0666 
garybrenizer@gmail.com 
 
Michael Pietrek (25) 
BHHS North Properties 
9542 E 16 Frontage Rd 
Onalaska, WI 54650 
608-386-809 
mpietrek@bhhsnorthproperties.com 
 
Dave Strassman (24) 
Riverbend Realty Group LLC 
3305 London Rd 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-456-1500 
dave@riverbendrg.com 
 
Kari Tollefson (24) 
Tollefson Appraisals LLC 
505 S Dewey St., #205 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-958-1856 
kari@tollefsonsppraisal.com 
 
Katie Warner (24) 
Eau Claire Realty LLC 
3420 Mall Dr. #4 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 781-3742 
katie@thebergemanteam.com 
 

2024 NWWMLS Directors (2 yr term/11 board members) 
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